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Glasgewebe 
PTFE-beschichtet, selbstklebend

Glass Fabric
PTFE coated, self adhesive

�теклоткань
с ���Э-покрытием, самоклеющаяся

T
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Technische Daten
Technical Data
�ехнические данные
Datos técnicos

Premium Series

Standard Series

Industrial Series

Anti-static Series

Specialty Series

Acrylic Series

style/article-no. PTFE (%) nomin. thickness (mm) nomin. total thickness (mm) weight* (g/m2) adhesion(N/cm)
тип/наименование содержание ���Э (%) номинальная толщина (мм) номинальная толщина с клеем (мм) вес* (гр/м2) клейкость (�/см)

Typ-/Artikel-Nr. PTFE (%) nomin. Stärke (mm) nomin. Gesamt-Stärke (mm) Gewicht* (g/m2) Klebewirk. (N/cm)

68.108.08AD 68 0,080 0,130 155 4,4

60.270.13AD 60 0,130 0,180 270 5,4

65.316.15AD 65 0,150 0,200 316 5,6

62.530.25AD 62 0,250 0,300 530 6,0

64.135.08AD 64 0,075 0,125 135 4,4

58.255.13AD 58 0,125 0,175 255 5,4

63.296.15AD 63 0,140 0,290 296 5,6

59.490.25AD 59 0,240 0,290 490 6,0

55.650.33AD 55 0,330 0,380 650 6,2

34.235.13AD 34 0,115 0,165 235 5,4

60.276.15AD 60 0,130 0,180 276 5,6

55.455.25AD 55 0,220 0,270 455 6,0

63.296.15AS/AD 63 0,140 0,190 296 5,6

68.155.08AC 68 0,080 0,130 155 5,2

54.235.13AC 54 0,115 0,165 235 6,0

58.255.13AC 58 0,125 0,175 255 6,0

63.296.15AC 63 0,140 0,190 296 6,2

55.455.25AC 55 0,220 0,270 455 7,1

68.155.08AS/AD 68 0,080 0,130 155 4,4

58.255.13AS/AD 58 0,125 0,175 255 5,4

55.455.25AS/AD 55 0,230 0,280 470 6,0

*Nominal weight excluding adhesive I �ес без клеевой основы I Gewicht der Folie ohne Kleber
All technical data are based on average values (tolerance: +/- 5 %). These values are not intended for use in preparing specifications. 

Technical information contained herein are based on test results Techflon believes to be reliable, but they are not to be construed in any manner as warranties expressed.
�еличины наименований расчитанны в среднем (толерантность: +/-5 %)

и соответствуют нашему сегодняшнему стандарту, который может изменяться в связи с использованием новых технологий, разработок и т.д. 
Bei den Angaben handelt es sich um Durchnittswerte, nicht um Mindestwerte (Toleranz: +/- 5 %). 

Sie entsprechen unserem heutigen Kenntnisstand und sollen ohne Rechtsverbindlichkeit informieren. Änderungen, die dem technischen Fortschritt dienen, behält Techflon sich vor. 

adhesive system I тип клея I Klebesystem

temperature (°C) I температура (°C) I Temperatur (°C)

standard widths (mm) I стандартная ширина (мм) I Standardbreiten (mm)

Silicone I силиконовый I Silikon 
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